

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3043/2017

Bajaj Allianz Gen Insurance Co Ltd

----Appellant

Versus

Smt Pushpa Devi And Ors

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Rajdeep Rathore for Mr. C.S. Jodha
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ravi Singh

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

16/05/2025

List the case after summer vacations, as prayed.

In the meanwhile, office is directed to tag the record of the case.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

SOURAV /53