

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3043/2017

Bajaj Allianz Gen Insurance Co. Ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

Smt Pushpa Devi And Ors

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Rajdeep Rathore on behalf of Mr. Chanderdeep Singh Jodha
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ravi Singh

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

29/07/2025

Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to provide a copy of the memo of the appeal to the learned counsel for the respondents.

List the matter after two weeks.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J